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Chinese growth set to decelerate further
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China’s economic deceleration… …may happen faster than consensus thinks



Capex activity slows while private consumption holds up well
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Consumer and services sector confidence remains upbeat

4

40

45

50

55

60

65

Jan-05 Jan-07 Jan-09 Jan-11 Jan-13 Jan-15

Manufactering

Services

90

95

100

105

110

115

120

Jan-05 Jan-07 Jan-09 Jan-11 Jan-13 Jan-15

Actual

Expectations

Business confidence Consumer confidence



5

Chinese housing market cooling off
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Housing slump is widespreadChinese house prices fall
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Chinese export prospects remain healthy
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Export growth hovering around 10%... …with leading indicators pointing to acceleration
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Labour market remains strong
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Fall in oil price provides tailwind for China
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Disinflationary environment opens door for more policy easing
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Inflation clearly below target

40

45

50

55

60

65

-4

-2

0

2

4

6

8

10

Jan-99 Jan-03 Jan-07 Jan-11 Jan-15

Headline inflation

Inflation target (3.5%)

Core inflation

Inflation expectations (rhs)

-10.0

-5.0

0.0

5.0

10.0

15.0

20.0

25.0

-4

-2

0

2

4

6

8

10

Jan-99 Jan-03 Jan-07 Jan-11 Jan-15

Headline inflation (lhs)

Chinese food prices (yoy, rhs)

Chinese food prices remain key to watch
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Disinflation opens door for more easing…
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Chinese hard landing around the corner? 
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Hard landing fears will come and go

0

50

100

150

200

250

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

400

Jan-01 Jan-03 Jan-05 Jan-07 Jan-09 Jan-11 Jan-13 Jan-15

Economic policy uncertainty index (lhs)

CDS 5y Snr (rhs)



Recent fall in copper prices does not signal a hard landing
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Chinese growth and copper Chinese growth and equities
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China and the impossible trinity

Fixed exchange rate Monetary autonomy

Free capital flows

CHINA
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Detecting hot money flows 

-12

-9

-6

-3

0

3

6

9

12

Q1 1998 Q1 2001 Q1 2004 Q1 2007 Q1 2010 Q1 2013

Current account

Capital & fin account + reserves + net E&O

BoP – orders of magnitude (% of GDP)

-2500

-2000

-1500

-1000

-500

0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

Q1 1998 Q1 2001 Q1 2004 Q1 2007 Q1 2010 Q1 2013

Net error & omission

Reserves

Capital and financial account

Current account

-1500

-1000

-500

0

500

1000

1500

Q1 1998 Q1 2001 Q1 2004 Q1 2007 Q1 2010 Q1 2013

Other investment
Portfolio investment
FDI
Capital and financial account Hundreds of millions USD

-2.5

-2

-1.5

-1

-0.5

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5

-1500

-1000

-500

0

500

1000

1500

Q1 1998 Q1 2001 Q1 2004 Q1 2007 Q1 2010 Q1 2013

% of GDP

Hundreds of millions USD

Hundreds of millions USD

Composition of BoP

Hot money flows
Other investment + portfolio investment + net error and omission

Composition of capital and financial account



Very strong FX reserve position
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Risks stemming from external debt in China remain low
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What about the recent RMB depreciation? 
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An imminent hard landing is unlikely
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What about China’s unsustainable debt explosion? 
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Structural reforms remain key…
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Key concepts 1) Improving the market system

2) Changing the role of government

3) Deepen social security

Areas of reform 1) Government reform

2) Breaking monopolies

3) Land reform

4) Financial reform

5) Tax reform

6) State asset management reform

7) Innovation system reform

8) Further open door policies

…in order to prevent a hard landing further down the road



What’s up for China in 2015? 
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Chinese gradual slowdown continues despite tailwind from lower oil price

Economic confidence and labour market hold up well 

Below target inflation opens door for additional easing (albeit not aggressive)

Credit growth comes down but still no deleveraging 

Hard landing fears almost certainly to pop up again 

No hard landing around the corner

Structural reforms remain essential to secure high growth over time  
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Disclaimer

23

The information contained in this document is provided for pure information purposes only. Present document does not constitute an investment advice and
independent investigations, assessments or analysis regarding any investment should be undertaken by the potential investors and recipients as deemed
appropriate by them. This document doesn’t form part of an offer or solicitation for shares, bonds or mutual funds, or an invitation to buy or sell the
products or instruments referred to herein. Applications to invest in any fund referred to in this document can only validly be made on the basis of the
current prospectus or simplified prospectus, together with the latest available annual report and accounts. All opinions and financial estimates herein reflect
a situation on the date of issuance of the document and are subject to change without notice. Indeed, past performances are not necessarily a guide to
future performances and may not be repeated. Petercam S.A. has made its best efforts in the preparation of this document. The information is based on
sources which Petercam S.A. believes to be reliable. However, it does not represent that the information is accurate and complete. Petercam S.A. is acting in
the best interests of its clients, without carrying any obligation to achieve any result or performance whatsoever. Petercam S.A., its connected persons,
officers and employees do not accept any liability for any direct, indirect or consequential loss, cost or expense arising from any use of the information and
its content. Present document may not be duplicated, in whole or in part, or distributed to other persons without prior written consent of Petercam S.A.


